ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP
SECTION  R-R
END PANEL - VIEW FROM OUTSIDE
DETAIL  S
 C lear anodiz ed box  w ith  b lac k  powder
pa in ted end panels
B lac k  powder pa in ted box  and end
panels
C lear anodiz ed box  w ith  b lac k  powder
pa in ted end panels
B lac k  powder pa in ted box  and end
panels
S ee webs ite  fo r ac c es s ories .
P urc has ed as s em bly  inc ludes  box ,  end pane ls ,  s ta in les s  s tee l
#6 Tapt ight  s c rews ,  s e lf adhes ive rubber feet ,  gas k e ts  and O -
R ings .
B ox  m ade from  E x t ruded A lum inum  6063.
E nd pane ls  m ade from  Ty pe 380 D iec as t  A lum inum  w ith  a
b lac k  powder pa in t  fin is h .
EM I/RF I  S H IEL DED (IP  54)
ACCES S O RIES
1457C 1201E
1457C 1201B K E
NO TE
1457C1201
1457C1201B K
W A TE RP RO O F  1457C 1201
P ART  NU M BER S
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
R
R
S
1457C1201
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
128.56 mm
[5.061 in]
118.51 mm
[4.666 in]
41.00 mm
[1.614 in]
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
50.31 mm
[1.981 in]
33.93 mm
[1.336 in]
30.93 mm
[1.218 in]
5.85 mm
[0.230 in]
26.39 mm
[1.039 in]
5.00 mm
[0.197 in]
52.00 mm
[2.047 in]
56.00 mm
[2.205 in]
1.72 mm
[0.068 in]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
1.85 mm
[0.073 in]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
41.52 mm
[1.635 in]
33.93 mm
[1.336 in]
30.23 mm
[1.190 in]
n3.50 mm x 8.00 mm
v n7.00 mm x 2.00 mm 2X
R5.49 mm
[0.216 in]
 2X
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
Fits 120mm (4.724") X 55.5mm (2.185") PCB
Note: Aluminum extrusion has a tolerance of -/+ .02"
121.68 - 0.50
0.54+  mm
4.791 - 0.02
0.02+  in[ ]
Inside Face to Face Dimension
3.80 mm
[0.150 in]
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
n5.00 mm x 0.60 mm 2X
.75mm (.030") Deep Recess For Labels/Keypads etc.
PROTECTION TO IP 65